
COMMERCIAL APPROVED 
APPRAISER LIST
THE LOWER MAINLAND

VANCOUVER ISLAND

Baker & Osland Appraisals     (250) 475-2221 info@bakerosland.com

Macintosh Appraisals     (604) 522-3900 info@macintoshappraisals.com

Collingwood Appraisals Ltd.     (604) 526-3441 values@pkappraisals.com

Hooker Craig Lum Group     (778) 571-2321 info@hclg.ca

Isle West Appraisals     (250) 756-1779 admin@islewestappraisals.com

Collingwood Appraisals Ltd.     (855) 525-3441 values@pkappraisals.com

Phung Horwood     (250) 590-8040 info@phunghorwood.com

D.R. Coell & Associates     (250) 388-6242 drc@drcoell.com

Lawrenson Walker        (866) 535-1494 info@lawrensonwalker.com

Saran Appraisals     (604) 579-0264 info@saranappraisals.com

L.W. Property Advisors Ltd.     (604) 283-6839 info@lwappraisal.com

Garnett Wilson Realty Advisors Ltd.    (604) 876-1500 info@garnettwilson.ca

401 - 224 West Esplanade, 
North Vancouver,
British Columbia, V7M 1A4

(604) 986-3200
mortgages@firstcircle.ca
firstcircle.ca

KAMLOOPS

Flynn Mirtle Moran     (250) 374-7731 info@fmmkamloops.ca

Frilan Appraisals     (250) 374-9941 info.frilan@frilan.ca

SEA-TO-SKY CORRIDOR

Collingwood Appraisals Ltd.     (604) 526-3441 values@pkappraisals.com

OKANAGAN

NCA Commercial Inc.     (250) 868-9244 info@ncacommercial.com

Kent Macpherson     (250) 763-2236 info@kent-macpherson.com

Cunningham & Rivard Appraisals Ltd.    (604) 985-8761 reception@crvan.com

Cunningham & Rivard Appraisals Ltd.    (250) 381-4455 reception@crvan.com

Cunningham & Rivard Appraisals Ltd.    (604) 985-8761 reception@crvan.com
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